Atomic Long RR-10:30 Race

April 02, 2017

Elite (Men)

131.65 km, 10 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 3:27:48 - 38.01 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License  NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LapllLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap9 Lap 10
1 6 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC090280 Il CAN 100 184 803 02 3:27:48 0'00" 38.01 19:58 19:58 20:39 20:41 20:50 21:07 21:04 21:01 21:06 21:25
2 44 CONLY, Lukas Smart Savvy+Garneau U23 Cycling Team British Columbia Elite 20 Men SK64045 Il CAN " " " 19:46 20:09 20:39 20:41 20:51 21:06 21:04 21:00 21:07 21:26
3 32 CULLEN, Jake Smart Savvy+Garneau U23 Cycling Team Vancouver British Columbia Elite 21 Men BC090415 I+l CAN 3:29:09 1'21" 37.76 19:32 20:23 20:39 20:41 20:51 21:07 21:03 21:00 21:07 22:46
4 14 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC090524 == USA 100 168 36554 3:30:29 2'41" 37.53 20:03 20:34 21:49 20:43 21:12 22:01 20:04 21:49 21:27 20:48
5 54 KNAUER, Florenz Team Stradalli Cycle/Safetti Elite 28 Men BAY24191 ™ GER 3:31:37 3'49" 37.32 20:18 20:18 21:49 20:47 21:09 22:00 20:04 21:48 21:28 21:56
6 7 SUAREZ, Arturo Langlois Brown Racing vancouver British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC090620 F'I MEX 100 146 000 96 3:31:48 4'00" 37.29 20:56 19:41 21:49 20:46 21:09 22:02 20:03 21:49 21:28 22:07
7 31 JONES, Nicholas Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock vancouver British Columbia Elite 35 Men BC091703 Il CAN 100 543 831 33 3:33:07 5'19" 37.06 20:08 20:35 21:43 20:44 21:12 22:01 20:03 21:48 22:18 22:36
8 50 RICHARD, Normand  Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock vancouver British Columbia Elite 29 Men BC090566 I“1 CAN 100 145191 63 3:34:38 6'50" 36.80 20:08 21:36 20:43 20:43 21:11 22:03 20:46 21:46 22:31 23:13
9 48 DE ROSNAY, Emile Langlois Brown Racing Victoria British Columbia Elite 44 Men BC092443 I“1 CAN 100 065 962 83 3:34:43 6'55" 36.79 19:32 22:29 20:26 20:43 21:13 22:02 20:02 21:50 22:17 24:11
10 24 JONES, Brandon Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Abbotsford British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC090389 Il CAN 100 160 101 35 3:36:56 9'08" 36.41 22:00 18:41 21:46 20:40 21:12 22:01 20:49 22:16 23:46 23:46
11 47 VIZNAUGH, Kellen Smart Savvy+Garneau U23 Cycling Team Revelstoke British Columbia Elite 20 Men BC092834 Il CAN " " " 20:43 20:44 20:44 21:00 21:11 21:59 20:47 22:16 23:46 23:46
12 13 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 29 Men BC090851 I+l CAN 3:36:58 9'10" 36.41 20:04 20:33 21:47 20:44 21:13 22:02 20:46 22:17 23:45 23:48
13 49 HENRY, Sean Vancouver British Columbia Elite 22 Men BC091084 I CAN 3:37:07 9'19" 36.38 21:48 18:54 21:46 20:40 21:13 22:01 20:49 22:16 23:46 23:56
14 8 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 30 Men BC090022 I“1 CAN 100491968 65 3:37:17 9'29" 36.35 20:07 20:35 21:44 20:44 21:11 21:34 21:15 22:15 23:47 24:07
15 46 HOMEWOOD, Justin  Langlois Brown Racing Whistler British Columbia Elite 27 Men BC097114 &2 GBR 100 531 334 49 " " " 20:03 20:34 21:04 21:10 21:29 22:01 20:46 22:16 23:46 24:08
16 56 MARK, rainer Elite 39 Men TEMP 3:39:08 11'20" 36.05 20:03 20:40 21:42 20:42 21:12 22:01 20:48 22:16 23:47 25:57
17 5 OSTERTAG, cory Langlois Brown Racing vancouver British Columbia Elite 31 Men BC090497 I“1 CAN 100 152 961 73 3:57:24 29'36" 33.13 31:40 30:47 20:45 21:09 22:02 20:46 21:45 21:37 24:01

DNF 35 KETLER, mitchell Smart Savvy+Garneau U23 Cycling Team British Columbia Elite 20 Men MB70696 Il CAN 3:01:30 39.21 20:19 20:19 21:48 20:44 21:12 22:01 22:03 22:03 10:48

DNF 20 ROWE, Keegan Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC090185 Il CAN 100 488 792 90 2:50:16 37.12 20:02 20:38 21:47 20:41 21:11 21:35 21:15 23:06

DNF 99 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 36 Men BC090124 I+l CAN 100 401 98501 2:27:10 37.57 20:04 20:33 21:49 20:44 21:10 22:02 20:48

DNF 55 KROPF, joshua Smart Savvy+Garneau U23 Cycling Team Elite 21 Men TEMP 2:16:03 29.14 38:36 23:51 20:45 21:14 31:.06

DNF 40 KEMP, Jeffrey Elite 32 Men TEMP 1:40:20 32.63 20:07 22:04 27:00 27:38

DNF 41 GRONROSS, Dan Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Elite 38 Men BC090146 I“1 CAN 100 401 989 05 1:06:16 36.59 20:08 20:42 23:56

DNF 18 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 33 Men BC092606 Il CAN 10053940165 25:26 39.22 20:08

DNS 28 FLETT-BROWN, Amiel Hewdog Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 23 Men BC091862 I“1 CAN 100 161 360 33

DNS 30 RIDDELL, Patrick Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock British Columbia Elite 23 Men BC097341 I*I CAN 100 507 676 59 " "
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Atomic Long RR-10:30 Race

April 02, 2017

Master A (Men)
105.32 km, 8 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 2:49:50 - 36.77 km/h

Name

COSTELLO, Richard
FRANDSEN, christian
HUNG, Eric
WERNER, Jeffrey
SAVAGE, Steve
WEGNER, Michael
ZOLLER, Alan
CLARKE, Ryan
WATTS, Geoff
BERKELEY, michael
LEGGATT, Michael
INMAN, Scott
OWSIANY, Daniel
RIJKEN, Jeroen
BAYLES, Clarke
DELANEY, Jay
WONG, Wai-Ben

Team
Steed Cycles

Steed Cycles

Langlois Brown Racing
Steed Cycles

Langlois Brown Racing
Fulgas

Pro City Racing

Steed Cycles

Steed Cycles

Independent
Independent
Fulgas

City
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Burnaby

Victoria
Vancouver

North Vancouver

Surrey
Surrey
Burnaby

Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
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Category Age Gender License

Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A

34
39
39
38
37
38
32
38
34
39
38
25
32
31
37
39
36

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC090845
TEMP

BC097066
TEMP

BC094549
BC090581
BC090096
BC093023
BC092404
BC091068
TEMP

TEMP

BC090972
BC090100
BC097910
TEMP

BC090426

2017/04/27 01:21:12

NatCode UCIID

I+l CAN

I+1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
2E GBR

I*1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+l CAN

I+l CAN

100 507 403 77

100 488 798 96
100 136 532 37
100 488 773 71
100 364 684 45
100 263 174 94
100 538 056 78
100 488 780 78
100 495018 11

100 345 323 84
100 488 473 62
100 484 509 75

100 060 261 08

Time

2:51:50
2:52:04
2:52:12
2:54:45

Gap
014"
022"
2'55"

2:58:45

3:01:25

6'55"
9'35"

" "

3:01:29 9'39"
3:17:22 25'32"
3:25:52 -llap
3:28:17 -llap
3:59:19 -2 laps
45:55

2:52:07

km/h

36.77
36.73
36.70
36.16
35.35
34.83

"

34.82
32.02
30.79
30.44
26.75
34.42
36.71

Lap 1 Lap2

21:39
21:41
21:39
21:39
21:39
21:16
21:41
21:40
21:44
21:38
23:00
21:43
21:42
21:41
22:57
21:40

21:06
20:19
20:20
21:05
21:04
21:16
21:03
21:.04
21:01
21:05
22:56
21:02
21:03
21:02
22:58
21:04

Lap 3 Lap 4

21:07
20:58
20:58
21:08
21:08
21:16
21:10
21:08
21:08
21:10
24:37
42:05
42:49
55:39

21:09

20:05
21:00
21:00
20:57
20:57
21:46
21:40
21:42
21:41
21:40
25:03
22:14
23:21
32:53

21:39

Lap5 Lap 6

21:15
21:18
21:17
22:14
22:13
23:21
23:22
23:22
23:20
23:21
23:55
24:15
23:28
22:49

23:23

21:57
21:55
21:55
24:15
24:16
23:07
23:27
23:27
23:28
23:28
25:06
22:49
24:12
23:03

23:11

Lap 7 Lap 8

22:02
22:02
22:02
22:49
22:49
22:43
24:13
24:12
24:12
24:11
25:27
25:27
25:04

24:27

22:40
22:51
23:00
20:40
20:39
24:00
24:50
24:52
24:52
24:55
27:18

15:32
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Atomic Long RR-10:30 Race

April 02, 2017

Master B (Men)

105.32 km, 8 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 2:49:50 - 36.77 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License  NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2LlLap3Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
1 220 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC090300 I CAN 100 140 283 05 2:51:50 36.77 21:42 21:01 21:07 20:07 21:14 21:59 22:03 22:38
2 226 HOLDEN, Craig Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC090172 =& GBR 100 374 458 22 2:51:52 0'02" 36.77 21:37 20:23 20:58 21:01 21:13 21:59 22:03 22:40
3 208 JOHNSON, Dave Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC091378 I‘l CAN 100 190576 52 2:51:53 0'03" 36.76 21:43 21:02 20:58 20:15 21:14 21:58 22:02 22:41
4 209 ANDERSON, Quinn Mighty Riders Richmond British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC091922 kI CAN 2:56:13 4'23" 35.86 21:42 20:37 21:37 20:53 22:13 22:37 23:22 23:12
5 202 SAVAGE, Shane Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC090398 Il CAN 100 220 048 36 " " " 21:44 21:01 21:09 20:53 22:15 24:14 22:49 22:07
6 214 GEERTS, Brian United Velo British Columbia Master B 49 Men BC092615 Il CAN 2:56:50 5'00" 35.73 21:42 21:02 21:06 20:57 22:14 24:15 22:49 22:44
7 212 THOMSON, Garth British Columbia Master B 48 Men BC097375 kI CAN 2:58:49 6'59" 35.34 21:00 21:00 20:58 21:50 22:13 24:17 22:49 24:42
8 204 FOX, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC092730 I*I CAN 10048298506 3:01:24 9'34" 34.83 21:43 21:00 21:08 21:41 23:22 23:29 24:10 24:51
9 223 WORSFOLD, chris Master B 49 Men TEMP 3:01:25 9'35" 34.83 21:41 21:01 21:12 21:40 23:22 23:27 24:12 24:51
10 210 CLARKE, Graham Atomic Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 48 Men BC097997 Il CAN 100 185 569 89 " " " 21:41 21:04 21:10 21:38 23:23 23:28 24:12 24:51
11 207 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC090589 I*I CAN 100516 104 48 " " " 21:43 21:01 21:09 21:41 23:23 23:27 24:11 24:52
12 233 ROBERTSON, Michael Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC093875 Il CAN 100 529 244 93 " " " 21:40 21:03 21:12 21:38 23:23 23:27 24:11 24:54
13 213 ELLISTON, Mike Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC092416 I“1 CAN " " " 21:39 21:02 21:13 21:39 23:23 23:26 24:12 24:54
14 222 KRZYWICKI, Paul Glotman Simpson Cycling Anmore British Columbia Master B 46 Men BC090023 I*I CAN 100374 07527 3:01:31 9'41" 34.81 21:44 21:01 21:10 21:37 23:24 23:28 24:11 24:56
15 215 SHERMAN, Mark Langlois Brown Racing Surrey British Columbia Master B 49 Men BC090997 Il CAN 10052417972 3:01:38 948" 34.79 22:11 20:30 21:12 21:39 23:22 23:28 24:10 25:06
16 206 BARRON, Graham Fulgas Vancouver British Columbia Master B 49 Men BC090110 Il CAN 10052013303 3:13:33 21'43" 32.65 21:44 21:02 21:10 26:10 26:10 25:23 26:32 25:23
17 221 MITTELHOLZER CHAPLIN, Alex AYM Bike British Columbia Master B 48 Men BC092417 3:14:26 22'36" 32.50 22:57 22:37 22:55 24:14 25:01 26:09 25:56 24:38
18 219 DECAIGNY, Jonathan Jay Master B 41 Men TEMP 3:14:51 23'01" 32.43 25:19 20:15 23:45 25:37 24:32 25:09 25:23 24:52
19 225 SLYKERMAN, Derek Port Coquitlam  British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC092251 Il CAN 100488 762 60 3:16:38 24'48" 32.14 21:44 21:02 22:40 26:10 26:10 26:08 26:35 26:09
20 249 HANSEN, Christian Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC090116 I“1 CAN 3:50:01 -2 laps 25.28 1:21:13 21:10 22:01 20:46 21:10 21:10

DNF 224 WORSFOLD, Maurice Master B 49 Men TEMP 1:03:54 37.09 21:43 21:01 21:09

DNF 216 SCHMIT, Dan Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Master B 43 Men BC097232 Il CAN 100 457 290 16 1:03:55 37.08 21:36 21:07 21:11

DNF 217 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling vancouver British Columbia Master B 46 Men BC090180 I*I CAN 100513 660 29 1:05:36 36.13 21:43 21:02 22:50

DNF 218 KARU, Kalle No team Vancouver British Columbia Master B 48 Men BC090592 = EST 100 195924 65 1:59:00 33.53 22:50 22:44 22:54 24:52 24:26

DNF 200 BULA, Jon Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC090107 Il CAN 100 275 152 44 2:13:55 35.80 21:42 21:02 21:08 20:56 22:14 25:22

DNF 201 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing north vancouver British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC090649 Il CAN 100 273 694 41 2:21:10 33.76 21:43 20:16 20:59 21:50 22:34 33:00

DNS 251 STANLAKE, Simon Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC092017 41 CAN
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Atomic Long RR-10:30 Race

April 02, 2017
Elite (Women)

92.16 km, 7 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 2:43:45 - 33.36 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv
1 42 GILLICK, Janna Nanaimo British Columbia
2 51 CANNING, Rachel Fluevog's Crit Nasty British Columbia
3 9 SWAN, Callie TaG Cycling Race Team Prince George British Columbia
4 52 ELLSAY, Gillian  Team Colavita | Bianchi British Columbia
5 16 OUELLET, Anne Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia
6 53 GILL, Haley Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia

DNF 45 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia
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Category Age

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

41
28
19
20
34
32
40

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

License
BC092431
BC090298
BC090049
TEMP
BC090523
BC092798
BC090094

2017/04/27 01:21:12

NatCode UCIID

I*1 CAN
I*l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I*1 CAN
I*l CAN
I+l CAN

100 043 568 96
100 154 476 36
100 101 163 73
100 161 355 28
100 363 037 47
100072 135 48

Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap?2

2:45:45
2:45:46 0'01"

2:45:50 0'05"

2:52:47 702"
2:13:34

33.36
33.35

33.34
32.00
29.57

25:30
25:30
25:30
25:30
25:30
26:49
28:25

22:31
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:32

Lap 4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap 7

22:51
22:50

23:50
23:50
23:50
23:50
23:47
26:47
26:11

24:08 24:16
24:09 24:17
24:08 24:17
24:08 24:18
24:09 24:19
27:44 17:10
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Atomic Long RR-10:30 Race

April 02, 2017

Cat 3 (Men)

92.16 km, 7 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 2:34:17 - 35.38 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap7
1 542 INKSTER, Eric Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 16 Men BC090043 I*I CAN 2:36:17 35.38 23:59 20:27 21:19 21:13 22:20 22:52 24:07
2 550 MONETTE, Nick Victoria Wheelers Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 24 Men BC098100 Il CAN 100525670 11 " o'o0" " 23:59 20:27 21:19 21:13 22:20 22:53 24:07
3 535 BRYSON, Duncan Victoria Wheelers Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 21 Men BC092329 Il CAN 100 459 686 84 " " " 23:58 20:27 21:05 21:27 22:20 22:53 24:08
4 532 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC091674 i1 CAN 100 535 882 38 " " " 23:57 20:26 21:20 21:13 22:21 22:51 24:09
5 531 MOFFAT, Paul Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC097100 &8 NZL 100519 023 57 " " " 24:00 20:29 21:16 21:13 22:19 22:52 24:10
6 530 BROOMHAM, Dean Fulgas Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 42 Men BC092745 & NZL 10046256856 2:36:28 0'11" 35.34 23:58 20:28 21:19 21:12 22:21 22:51 24:19
7 403 WARNOCK, John Vancouver British Columbia Master D 68 Men BC092039 kI CAN 2:41:49 5'32" 34.17 22:32 23:02 22:55 22:55 23:39 23:30 23:16
8 541 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC097842 Il CAN 100309 78851 2:43:23 7'06" 33.84 24:00 20:26 24:06 22:51 22:39 23:39 25:42
9 538 CAPON, Alex Team Whistler Whistler British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC002409 =& GBR 2:43:26  7'09" 33.83 25:30 22:31 22:39 22:51 23:22 23:02 23:32
10 537 STRONG, Richie SCCA/Starbucks Washington Cat3 49 Men TEMP = USA 2:45:44 927" 33.36 25:31 22:31 22:39 22:51 23:49 24:09 24:14
11 540 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro  Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC097937 I“l CAN 10048294361 2:45:46 9'29" 33.35 24:15 22:34 23:52 22:51 23:49 24:09 24:18
12 524 HEMMINGSON, Drew North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 52 Men BC097710 I CAN 10043843980 2:45:54 9'37" 33.33 25:30 22:30 22:39 22:51 23:50 24:09 24:24
13 534 HARTE, Seamus Glotman Simpson Cycling VANCOUVER  British Columbia Cat 3 41 Men BC096427 I IRL 10051911249 2:46:00 9'43" 33.31 27:17 24:20 24:16 25:02 26:57 27:45 10:23
14 527 BREATHET, Robert Lee Penticton British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC098250 Il CAN 10053151334 2:57:04 20'47" 31.23 26:49 24:48 24:16 24:52 24:28 25:22 26:28
15 536 KHALKHALI-SHIJINI, Nima Atomic Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 42 Men BC092297 Il CAN 100 482 987 08 23:49:13 -6 laps 3.87 3:24:10

DNF 528 BROWN, Neil Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC094820 Il CAN 100 562 769 56 24:.00 32.93 23:59

DNF 539 MCKILLOP, Jack Steed Cycles British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC097004 =& GBR 100510517 87 24:38 32.09 24:37

DNF 514 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 28 Men BC095992 Il CAN 100 364 560 18 27:17 28.96 27:17

DNF 529 TOTH, Gregory Cat3 38 Men TEMP " " 27:16

DNF 543 INKSTER, Greg VO2min North vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 52 Men BC090042 I“l CAN 1:42:49 34.83 23:59 21:53 22:36 22:14

DNF 521 HORNLAND, Matthew Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 34 Men BC097960 Il CAN 100490874 38 1:42:57

DNS 501 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 35 Men BC090724 I+l CAN 100 482 978 96

DNS 503 VON HAHN, Peter Atomic Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 34 Men BC092143 Il CAN 100 504 243 21 " "

DNS 505 FRIESEN, Matthew Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 40 Men BC090255 I¥I CAN 100 459 723 24 " "

DNS 511 MILLS, Eric Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC095352 I*1 CAN 100 341 505 49 " "

DNS 518 BROWN, MATTHEW Mighty Cycling VANCOUVER British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC097908 Il CAN 100 234 639 77 " "
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Atomic Long RR-10:30 Race

April 02, 2017

Cat 4 (Men)

78.99 km, 6 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 33:56 - 35.92 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LaplLap2Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 649 DAVIDSON, Jeff United Velo Langley British Columbia Cat 4 45 Men BC097951 I+l CAN 100 488 749 47 1:49:56 35.92 20:48 21:46 21:56 22:29 22:38 22:20
2 629 NAKAGAWA, James Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC090456 I+l CAN 1:49:58 0'02" 35.91 20:45 21:46 21:58 22:29 22:38 22:22
3 612 BOCKSNICK, Jackson Victoria Wheelers British Columbia Cat 4 25 Men TEMP I+ CAN 100 438 455 96 " " " 20:45 21:48 21:51 22:35 22:38 22:23
4 606 TOMLIN, Travis Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC097214 k1 CAN 100457 918 62 1:50:00 0'04" 35.90 20:47 21:47 21:53 22:31 22:37 22:26
5 646 LONEY, Richard Kelowna British Columbia Cat 4 49 Men BC097863 I*l CAN 100123891 06 1:50:01 0'05" 35.90 20:44 21:48 21:51 22:36 22:44 22:19
6 605 YIM, Brian Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC097950 I*l CAN 100 259 501 10 " " " 20:47 21:47 21:48 22:37 22:38 22:26
7 632 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Port Moody British Columbia Cat 4 44 Men BC097250 I*1 CAN 100 219 448 18 " " " 20:45 21:47 21:55 22:32 22:39 22:25
8 650 GILL, grant Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC098189 I*l CAN 100543 37057 1:50:04 0'08" 35.89 20:46 21:49 21:51 22:33 22:38 22:28
9 654 ARMSTRONG, Benjamin Steed Cycles British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC097247 I*1 CAN 100 546 276 53 1:50:07 0'11" 35.87 20:45 21:47 21:50 22:35 22:41 22:30
10 615 BEAUCHAMP, Neal Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC097843 I*l CAN 100 362 482 74 1:50:10 0'14" 35.86 20:46 21:48 21:51 22:32 22:39 22:35
11 657 SQUIRE, chris Mighty Cycling West Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 55 Men BC092478 I*1 CAN " " " 20:46 21:46 21:53 22:31 22:40 22:35
12 604 VALDEZ, Jerome Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 44 Men BC090334 I+l CAN 100 452 007 68 " " " 20:47 21:47 21:54 22:30 22:39 22:36
13 662 KOZAK, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 31 Men BC097851 I+l CAN 100 374 066 18 " " " 20:48 21:45 21:57 22:30 22:38 22:36
14 642 BISHOP, Nathan Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 15 Men BC098075 Il CAN 10051233259 1:50:18 0'22" 35.82 20:45 21:47 21:56 22:31 22:38 22:42
15 607 TSE, Eric Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC097867 I*“1 CAN 10028333276 1:50:34 0'38" 35.75 20:46 21:46 21:54 22:32 22:40 22:56
16 619 MELHADO, lan Escape Velocity pb Fortius West Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 52 Men BC091114 I+l CAN 100 457 966 13 1:51:42 1'46" 35.44 20:47 21:45 21:58 22:28 22:41 24:.05
17 663 MUHLERT, Dave Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC092423 I*1 CAN 100500 764 34 1:54:26 4'30" 34.73 20:48 21:44 21:53 22:32 22:39 26:51
18 636 HILL, Andy Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC098232 I*l CAN 100553 291 84 1:55:04 5'08" 34.57 20:48 21:47 21:56 23:22 24:45 24:27
19 617 MEADE, Michael Jr. Cannondale pb Fortius Surrey British Columbia Cat 4 18 Men BC090277 Il CAN 1:55:40 5'44" 34.42 20:46 21:49 21:49 23:34 24:39 25:05
20 627 BAKER, Thomas Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC090678 I*1 CAN 100 190 058 19 1:55:53 5'67" 34.37 20:48 21:47 21:52 23:31 24:42 25:13
21 614 KOBYLKA, Tomas Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men BC098154 I*l CAN 100537 942 61 1:56:28 6'32" 34.22 20:48 21:46 21:56 23:29 24:32 25:57
22 658 WONG, Brian Escape Velocity pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia Cat 4 45 Men BC090473 I*l CAN 100 486 044 58 1:56:30 6'34" 34.22 20:45 21:50 21:56 23:29 24:38 25:54
23 655 RUSSELL, Evan TaG Cycling Race Team West Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC090975 I+l CAN 100 489 446 65 1:56:34 6'38" 34.20 20:45 21:49 21:56 23:30 24:37 25:58
24 652 CHERSINOFF, blake Cat4 31 Men TEMP 1:57:34 -llap 35.06 20:48 21:46 21:57 23:27 24:41
25 656 MAI, hung Cat4 32 Men TEMP 1:57:41 -1lap 34.08 20:45 21:47 23:05 24:46 25:31
26 667 BEHAN, Jordan Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 41 Men BC095523 I*1 CAN 100 283 855 17 " -llap " 20:46 21:45 23:07 24:46 25:31
27 659 STEINBECK, Scott Vancouver BC Cat 4 27 Men BC000000 I+l CAN 1:59:25 -1lap 33.67 20:47 21:47 23:03 25:03 26:37
28 640 TAMCHYNA, Jakub Atomic Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC098177 b= CZE 100538 350 81 2:03:16 -1lap 32.81 20:44 21:51 24:27 26:25 26:55
29 608 BOULAIS, Jean-Philippe Four Winds Racing British Columbia Cat 4 31 Men BC097280 I*l CAN 100543 832 34 2:05:53 -1lap 32.25 20:48 21:46 23:04 25:13 31:37
30 665 STUDER, Marcel Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 44 Men BC096413 SUI 100374 043 92 2:06:52 -1lap 32.04 20:47 23:10 24:46 26:51 27:41
31 610 NERBAS, Tyler Escape Velocity pb Fortius sicamous British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC098194 I“1 CAN 100547 13236 2:07:39 -1llap 31.88 20:49 23:17 28:33 26:36 24:39
32 661 MANNING, Darrell Escape Velocity pb Fortius Langley British Columbia Cat 4 25 Men BC098210 Il CAN 100517 352 35 2:07:55 -1lap 31.82 20:48 21:47 25:14 29:30 26:47
33 664 WITZKE, Nic Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC098312 I*l CAN 100 587 566 21 2:08:44 -1lap 31.58 22:19 25:18 25:47 25:49 25:50
34 648 GAMET, Joshua Fulgas Kelowna BC Cat4 45 Men BC097933 I+l CAN 100482981 02 2:11:05 -1lap 31.11 22:19 25:19 26:07 26:11 27:00
35 600 BAGNALL, Stuart Cat4 0 Men 9878287 2:13:55 -1lap 30.53 23:12 25:05 24:58 26:00 30:08
36 666 CHIA, Wei Wen Glotman Simpson Cycling Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men BC097852 ¥= MAS 100 374 07022 2:25:01 -1lap 28.60 22:20 26:16 29:26 28:35 31:27
37 641 MARQUIS, Fred Vancouver BC Cat4 29 Men TEMP I*1 CAN 2:35:37 -2 laps 27.24 23:33 26:55 31:10 34:23
38 639 HSU, Jeffrey Escape Velocity pb Fortius BC Cat4 19 Men BC098070 2:53:54 -2 laps 23.72 39:09 25:20 25:54 42:49
39 628 SANCHES, Mario Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 42 Men BC008390 I+l CAN -6 laps

DNF 647 GAUDET, Rob Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 48 Men BC098217 I*l CAN 100 514 698 00 0:00 36.93 21:23

DNF 601 GUNDZIK, jay Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC090824 I*1 CAN 10048957803 20:32 37.15 20:48 21:43

DNF 616 SEMRAU, William Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC090222 I“1 CAN 100488 77068 23:42 34.58 20:47 24:54

DNF 624 BRISTOL, Sean Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 42 Men BC097906 I#1 CAN 100486 092 09 24:26 36.92 20:47 22:00

DNF 660 SOLHEIM, Sean Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 41 Men BC000895 I+l CAN 33:26 28.50 23:12 32:14

DNF 603 WEBB, Matt Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC098117 5 GBR 100529 24594  42:23 36.81 20:44 21:48 21:50

DNF 644 RICHARDSON, Sean Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC090384 I+1 CAN 42:26 36.79 20:46 21:47 21:52

DNF 653 MEADE, mike Cat4 43 Men TEMP 1:03:03 31.45 21:50 25:48 27:43

DNF 645 PINFOLD, andrew north vancouver BC Cat4 39 Men BC091078 k¥l CAN 1:05:00 36.32 20:44 21:47 21:52 22:36

DNF 668 RABELO, Joao Antonio Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC098285 Bl BRA 100582 368 61 1:22:06 30.40 20:47 23:08 25:08 34:53

DNF 643 MCBEATH, Evan Cat4 15 Men TEMP 1:51:17 29.63 20:46 21:47 23:05 24:46 42:53

DNS 634 FRASER, Grant Glotman Simpson Cycling Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC091490 I*l CAN 100 192 277 07

DNS 651 MOORE, Manu Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 13 Men BC001731 I+l CAN " "
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Bib
301
309
946
306
404
405
909
304
903
10 310
11 904
12 907
13 402
14 401
15 914
16 910
17 700
18 915

Pos

©O~NO TS WNR

20 911
21 917
DNF 912
DNS 913
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Atomic Long RR-10:30 Race
April 02, 2017

Wave 5 (Open)

65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:50:19 - 35.80 km/h

Name
WOODBRIDGE, Mike
PHIL, Vermette
BUSH, Elle
KRAHN, Gordon
LANG, Robert
JAMES, Kenny
BOVILL, Esta
MITCHELL, Gary
DELHAES, Joelle
BREDE, Alex
MARSHALL, lauren
DANIELS, Jess
MCLAREN, Bob
KODIN, John
GENAILLE, Lora
BARTON, Haley
STOEBE, Solveig
DE JONG, Amanda
FRANCIS, Daniel
OLSON, Jill

HAFSTEINSDOTTIR, Berglind

VERNON, Fiona

Team

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Escape Velocity pb Fortius

DEVO pb Fortius
United Velo
No team

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Shuskan Velo Club
Mighty Cycling
Steed Cycles

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Shuksan Velo Club

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Phoenix Velo Training Group
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

City

Langley

Delta
Vancouver
Vancouver
Delta
Vancouver
Bellingham

Vancouver
Bellingham

Vancouver

Vancouver
Langley

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia

StateProv
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia

Category Age
Master C 55
Master C 54
Cat 3 15
Master C 55
Master D 61
Master D 61
Cat 3 42
Master C 50
Cat 3 29
Master C 57
Cat3 29
Cat 4 27
Master D 60
Master D 62
Cat 3 39
Cat 3 46
Master B 40
Cat4 41
Master D 62
Cat 3 40

Cat 3 42
Cat3 27

Gender License
Men BC097251
Men TEMP
Women BC095014
Men BC093886A
Men BC097968
Men BC090186
Women BC097748
Men BC098098
Women BC098184
Men 87724
Women TEMP
Women BC098132
Men BC096970
Men TEMP
Women BC093167
Women BC097022
Women BC098294
Women BC097872
Men BC092785
Women BC096994

BC095800
BC096263

Women
Women

2017/04/27 01:21:12

NatCode UCIID

I*1 CAN
141 CAN

I*1 CAN
I+l CAN

I*1 CAN
Il BEL
E USA
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
E USA
141 CAN
I+l CAN

I*1 CAN
141 CAN
I*1 CAN

141 CAN
ZE GBR

100 438 470 14
100 488 784 82

100 318 394 24
100 374 445 09

100525 678 19
100 543 830 32

100 514 928 36
100 532 267 12
100 488 799 00

100 488 808 09
100 488 638 33

100 457 760 01
100 529 116 62
100 217 127 25

100 484 013 64
100 504 284 62

Time

1:50:19
1:52:40
1:58:20

1:58:24

1:58:27
1:58:34
1:58:43
1:58:52
2:05:50
2:08:53
2:09:40
2:09:43
2:14:27
2:15:30
2:16:04

25:56

Gap
000"
221"
8'01"

8'08"
8'15"
8'24"
8'33"
15'31"
18'34"
19'21"
19'24"
24'08"
25'11"
25'45"
-5 laps

Lap 1
20:57
20:48
22:18
22:17
22:20
22:17
22:17
22:18
22:20
24:46
22:19
22:19
22:20
25:55
22:20
23:31
23:30
23:32
23:32
23:32

24:40

Lap 2 Lap 3

21:37
21:45
23:24
23:26
23:25
23:25
23:07
23:25
23:26
23:21
23:25
23:25
23:23
24:04
23:25
25:00
25:01
26:57
26:40
26:58

21:54
21:56
23:34
23:33
23:32
23:34
23:52
23:33
23:32
23:19
23:33
23:33
23:34
25:07
26:53
25:48
26:15
27:57
27:27
28:10

Lap 4 Lap 5
22:30 23:22
23:29 24:42
24:36 24:30
24:37 24:30
24:35 24:32
24:35 24:33
24:34 24:35
24:35 24:34
24:35 24:33
23:27 23:35
24:34 24:43
24:35 24:51
24:36 25:01
24:29 26:16
28:07 28:08
26:55 28:27
26:28 28:30
28:04 27:57
28:53 28:59
29:14 28:10
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Atomic Long RR-10:30 Race

April 02, 2017

Master B (Women)

65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 20:20 - 33.37 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LaplLap2Lap3Lap4 Lap5
1 946 BUSH, Elle DEVO pb Fortius Langley British Columbia Cat 3 15 Women BC095014 I+l CAN 100 488 784 82 1:36:20 33.37 22:18 23:24 23:34 24:36 24:30
2 909 BOVILL, Esta Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 42 Women BC097748 1:36:24 0'04" 33.35 22:17 23:07 23:52 24:34 24:35
3 903 DELHAES, Joelle Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Women BC098184 Bl BEL 100 543 830 32 " " " 22:20 23:26 23:32 24:35 24:33
4 904 MARSHALL, lauren Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 29 Women TEMP 1“1 CAN 100514928 36 1:36:34 014" 33.31 22:19 23:25 23:33 24:34 24:43
5 907 DANIELS, Jess Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 27 Women BC098132 Il CAN 100532267 12 1:36:43 023" 33.27 22:19 23:25 23:33 24:35 24:51
6 914 GENAILLE, Lora Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 39 Women BC093167 I“l CAN 100488 808 09 1:46:53 10'33" 30.64 22:20 23:25 26:53 28:07 28:.08
7 910 BARTON, Haley Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 3 46 Women BC097022 I*l CAN 100 488 638 33 1:47:40 11'20" 30.46 23:31 25:00 25:48 26:55 28:27
8 915 DE JONG, Amanda Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 41 Women BC097872 I*l CAN 100 457 760 01 1:52:27 16'07" 29.37 23:32 26:57 27:57 28:04 27:57
9 911 OLSON, Jill Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 3 40 Women BC096994 I*l CAN 100 217 127 25 1:54:04 17'44" 29.02 23:32 26:58 28:10 29:14 28:10
10 917 -5 laps

DNF 912 HAFSTEINSDOTTIR, Berglind Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 42 Women BC095800 Il CAN 100 484 013 64 3:56 32.03 24:40

DNS 913 VERNON, Fiona Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Women BC096263 & GBR 100 504 284 62
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Atomic Long RR-10:30 Race

April 02, 2017

Master C (Men)

65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 12:19 - 35.80 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LaplLap2Lap3Lap4 Lap5
1 301 WOODBRIDGE, Mike Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC097251 1 CAN 100438 470 14 1:28:19 35.80 20:57 21:37 21:54 22:30 23:22
2 309 PHIL, Vermette Escape Velocity pb Fortius Master C 54 Men TEMP 1:30:40 2'21" 35.05 20:48 21:45 21:56 23:29 24:42
3 306 KRAHN, Gordon United Velo British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC093886A 1:36:20 8'01" 33.36 22:17 23:26 23:33 24:37 24:30
4 304 MITCHELL, Gary Delta British Columbia Master C 50 Men BC098098 Il CAN 10052567819 1:36:24 805" 33.35 22:18 23:25 23:33 24:35 24:34
5 310 BREDE, Alex Shuskan Velo Club Bellingham Washington Master C 57 Men 87724 = USA 1:36:27 8'08" 33.34 24:46 23:21 23:19 23:27 23:35
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Atomic Long RR-10:30 Race
April 02, 2017
Master D (Men)

65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 20:24 - 33.35 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License
1 404 LANG, Robert No team Delta British Columbia Master D 61 Men BC097968
2 405 JAMES, Kenny  Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master D 61 Men BC090186
3 402 MCLAREN, Bob Escape Velocity pb Fortius British Columbia Master D 60 Men BC096970
4 401 KODIN, John Shuksan Velo Club Bellingham Washington Master D 62 Men TEMP

5 480 FRANCIS, Daniel Phoenix Velo Training Group Langley British Columbia Master D 62 Men BC092785
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NatCode UCIID Time

I+l
[
I+l

=

L]

CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN

100 318 394 24 1:36:24
100 374 445 09 "
100 488 799 00 1:36:52
1:43:50
100529 116 62 1:53:30

Gap km/h LaplLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5

33.35 22:20 23:25 23:32 24:35 24:32
0'00" " 22:17 23:25 23:34 24:35 24:33
0'28" 33.22 22:20 23:23 23:34 24:36 25:01
7'26" 31.39 25:55 24:04 25:07 24:29 26:16
17'06" 29.14 23:32 26:40 27:27 28:53 28:59
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Atomic Long RR-10:30 Race
April 02, 2017
Master A (Women)

65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 31:43 - 30.44 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time

Gap km/h Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
1 700 STOEBE, Solveig British Columbia Master B 40 Women BC098294 3:47:43

30.44 23:30 25:01 26:15 26:28 28:30
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